
Lot Location Assessment Notes
15-101 A 35600.00 FALSE
15-100 A 259500.00 FALSE
15-99 A 218800.00 FALSE
15-127 TE 19700.00 town FALSE
15-128 A 193200.00 FALSE
15-129 A 189800.00 FALSE
15-131 A 9600.00 FALSE
15-132 A 313200.00 FALSE
15-135 TE 13500.00 town FALSE
15-136 A 13600.00 FALSE
15-137 A 146000.00 FALSE
15-141 F 321300.00 FALSE
15-143 F 20900.00 FALSE
15-144 A 30800.00 FALSE
15-145 A 350200.00 FALSE
15-148 A 393100.00 FALSE
15-149 A 278000.00 FALSE
15-150 A 350700.00 FALSE
14-261 A 19800.00 FALSE
14-252 A 324300.00 FALSE
14-251 A 247900.00 FALSE
14-270 A 21500.00 FALSE
14-322 A 214000.00 FALSE
14-324 A 19700.00 FALSE
14-325 A 237500.00 FALSE
15-126 A 300200.00 FALSE
15-123 A 267300.00 FALSE
15-147 A 19300.00 FALSE
14-268 A 22300.00 FALSE
14-269 A 22300.00 FALSE
14-263 A 304300.00 FALSE
14-266 A 478300.00 FALSE
14-267 A 21300.00 FALSE
14-260 A 246000.00 FALSE
14-258 A 31100.00 FALSE
14-205 F 605600.00 FALSE
14-204 F 598000.00 FALSE
14-203 F 419200.00 FALSE
14-202 F 146800.00 FALSE
14-201 F 511000.00 FALSE
14-200 F 490700.00 FALSE
14-199 F 433700.00 FALSE
14-198 A 264600.00 FALSE
14-256 A 297000.00 FALSE
14-257 A 39100.00 FALSE
14-250 A 302700.00 FALSE



14-253 A 358900.00 FALSE
14-249 A 255200.00 FALSE
14-254 A 143700.00 FALSE
14-247 A 274900.00 FALSE
14-245 A 408500.00 FALSE
14-197 F 149700.00 FALSE
14-196 F 453200.00 FALSE
14-244 A 193500.00 FALSE
14-242 A 358900.00 FALSE
14-194 F 533900.00 FALSE
14-193 F 496800.00 FALSE
14-192 F 455200.00 FALSE
14-228 A 243500.00 FALSE
14-233 TE 17500.00 town FALSE
14-296 A 209500.00 FALSE
14-271 A 19500.00 FALSE
14-272 A 293100.00 FALSE
14-295 A 193900.00 FALSE
14-273 A 152800.00 FALSE
14-294 A 197200.00 FALSE
14-274 A 252400.00 FALSE
14-293 A 187800.00 FALSE
14-275 A 201700.00 FALSE
14-276 A 295100.00 FALSE
14-277 A 20700.00 FALSE
14-292 A 261400.00 FALSE
14-278 A 20400.00 FALSE
14-279 A 262300.00 FALSE
14-291 A 244300.00 FALSE
14-290 A 298400.00 FALSE
14-288 A 20700.00 FALSE
14-281 A 287600.00 FALSE
14-283 A 247200.00 FALSE
14-284 A 291000.00 FALSE
14-285 A 199100.00 FALSE
14-287 A 256000.00 FALSE
14-286 A 305800.00 FALSE
14-191 F 436900.00 FALSE
14-190 F 461900.00 FALSE
14-189 F 597400.00 FALSE
14-186 F 568700.00 FALSE
14-185 F 600800.00 FALSE
14-184 F 143500.00 FALSE
14-241 A 245500.00 FALSE
14-183 F 531800.00 FALSE
14-182 F 587000.00 FALSE
14-240 A 156400.00 FALSE



14-181 F 562500.00 FALSE
14-180 F 416200.00 FALSE
14-239 A 284100.00 FALSE
14-179 F 553000.00 FALSE
14-178 F 736500.00 FALSE
14-237 A 287000.00 FALSE
14-235 A 147300.00 FALSE
14-177 F 361200.00 FALSE
14-234 A 271400.00 FALSE
14-176 F 349000.00 FALSE
14-174 F 399300.00 FALSE
14-173 F 619800.00 FALSE
14-217 A 196800.00 FALSE
14-172 F 451200.00 FALSE
14-171 F 543700.00 FALSE
14-216 A 237400.00 FALSE
14-170 F 454200.00 FALSE
14-169 F 434900.00 FALSE
14-206 A 284100.00 FALSE
14-168 F 454600.00 FALSE
14-167 F 455500.00 FALSE
14-147 A 312900.00 FALSE
14-165 CI 0.00 LAE Association Beach House, etc. FALSE
14-164 F 474200.00 FALSE
14-163 F 440400.00 FALSE
14-146 A 243700.00 FALSE
14-162 F 371500.00 FALSE
14-161 F 636100.00 FALSE
14-145 A 343700.00 FALSE
14-160 F 469000.00 FALSE
14-144 A 287500.00 FALSE
14-159 F 411900.00 FALSE
14-158 F 543300.00 FALSE
14-143 A 226300.00 FALSE
14-157 F 440300.00 FALSE
14-156 F 514500.00 FALSE
14-155 F 594400.00 FALSE
14-120 A 190300.00 FALSE
14-153 F 455600.00 FALSE
14-151 F 419600.00 FALSE
14-150 F 428100.00 FALSE
14-149 F 197400.00 FALSE
14-490 CI 0.00 LAE commerical industrial shed/sand FALSE
14-148 CI 0.00 LAE pennisula FALSE
14-69 A 190800.00 FALSE
14-35 A 297000.00 FALSE
14-34 A 20400.00 FALSE



14-37 A 327100.00 FALSE
14-38 A 25700.00 FALSE
14-33 A 164200.00 FALSE
14-40 A 222200.00 FALSE
14-32 A 211000.00 FALSE
14-43 A 160800.00 FALSE
14-7 RM 465600.00 FALSE
14-6 RM 517500.00 FALSE
14-5 RM 465300.00 FALSE
14-4 RM 466400.00 FALSE
14-45 A 247700.00 FALSE
14-2 RM 473300.00 FALSE
14-1 RM 650600.00 FALSE
10-39 RM 685500.00 FALSE
10-38 RM 87200.00 FALSE
14-48 A 20400.00 FALSE
10-37 RM 311700.00 FALSE
10-36 RM 1266500.00 FALSE
10-35 RM 460400.00 FALSE
10-34 RM 369000.00 FALSE
10-33 RM 787200.00 FALSE
10-47 A 39100.00 FALSE
10-32 RM 430800.00 FALSE
10-31 RM 445600.00 FALSE
10-30 RM 465100.00 FALSE
10-29 RM 457100.00 FALSE
10-48 A 39100.00 FALSE
10-49 A 32900.00 FALSE
10-50 A 42000.00 FALSE
10-28 RM 116800.00 FALSE
10-23 RN 488500.00 FALSE
10-53 A 282000.00 FALSE
10-22 RN 442100.00 FALSE
10-21 RN 456100.00 FALSE
10-20 RN 644400.00 FALSE
10-18 RN 616400.00 FALSE
10-17 RN 112700.00 FALSE
10-16 RN 425800.00 FALSE
10-15 RN 371700.00 FALSE
10-13 RN 373800.00 FALSE
10-12 RN 67200.00 FALSE
10-62 RN 8500.00 FALSE
10-11 RN 335100.00 FALSE
10-8 RN 385300.00 FALSE
10-7 A 24500.00 FALSE
10-55 A 39400.00 FALSE
10-56 A 39000.00 FALSE



10-58 A 27800.00 FALSE
10-59 A 25700.00 FALSE
10-61 A 65400.00 FALSE
14-321 A 275500.00 FALSE
14-317 A 298100.00 FALSE
14-299 A 222400.00 FALSE
14-300 A 19400.00 FALSE
14-301 A 18300.00 FALSE
14-316 A 270800.00 FALSE
14-302 A 18400.00 FALSE
14-315 A 261100.00 FALSE
14-314 A 19400.00 FALSE
14-303 A 191700.00 FALSE
14-304 A 18300.00 FALSE
14-311 A 285700.00 FALSE
14-310 A 239700.00 FALSE
14-312 A 20100.00 FALSE
14-232 A 249100.00 FALSE
14-166 A 274100.00 FALSE
14-231 A 194100.00 FALSE
14-230 A 194700.00 FALSE
14-226 A 446700.00 FALSE
14-218 A 204600.00 FALSE
14-224 A 20700.00 FALSE
14-219 A 173900.00 FALSE
14-220 A 275300.00 FALSE
14-223 A 227900.00 FALSE
14-207 A 299300.00 FALSE
14-208 A 196800.00 FALSE
14-215 A 239100.00 FALSE
14-213 A 18900.00 FALSE
14-209 A 239100.00 FALSE
14-212 A 19000.00 FALSE
14-210 A 231200.00 FALSE
14-211 A 289300.00 FALSE
14-119 A 342600.00 FALSE
14-118 A 230500.00 FALSE
14-121 A 361000.00 FALSE
14-122 A 13400.00 FALSE
14-116 A 219000.00 FALSE
14-124 A 220700.00 FALSE
14-114 A 212700.00 FALSE
14-113 A 321900.00 FALSE
14-112 A 19500.00 FALSE
14-111 A 241300.00 FALSE
14-127 A 234300.00 FALSE
14-129 A 258600.00 FALSE



14-110 A 303000.00 FALSE
14-109 A 239300.00 FALSE
14-108 A 19500.00 FALSE
14-130 A 19500.00 FALSE
14-131 A 41400.00 FALSE
14-94 A 169700.00 FALSE
14-95 A 349900.00 FALSE
14-91 A 182500.00 FALSE
14-96 A 18600.00 FALSE
14-97 A 242100.00 FALSE
14-98 A 19100.00 FALSE
14-89 A 19100.00 FALSE
14-86 A 226700.00 FALSE
14-100 A 252800.00 FALSE
14-101 A 19500.00 FALSE
14-102 A 193700.00 FALSE
14-103 A 19500.00 FALSE
14-84 A 200300.00 FALSE
14-83 A 182600.00 FALSE
14-36 A 355000.00 FALSE
14-71 A 221800.00 FALSE
14-90 A 25400.00 FALSE
14-68 A 345700.00 FALSE
14-67 A 20600.00 FALSE
14-73 A 20700.00 FALSE
14-74 A 17600.00 FALSE
14-66 A 187900.00 FALSE
14-65 A 14500.00 FALSE
14-24 RM 574200.00 FALSE
14-23 RM 564000.00 FALSE
14-22 RM 530100.00 FALSE
14-21 RM 587500 FALSE
14-20 RM 390400 FALSE
14-19 RM 407000 FALSE
14-18 RM 436300 FALSE
14-17 RM 2028 FALSE
14-15 RM 360300 FALSE
14-30 RM 455900 FALSE
14-11 RM 24900 FALSE
14-10 RM 139500 FALSE
14-8 RM 461600 FALSE
14-29 A 262000 FALSE
14-28 A 219400 FALSE
14-27 A 205500 FALSE
14-26 A 282900 FALSE
14-365 A 276800 FALSE
14-104 A 352200 FALSE



14-82 A 185100 FALSE
14-362 A 295900 FALSE
14-81 A 20400 FALSE
14-80 A 244500 FALSE
14-76 A 350200 FALSE
14-63 A 246500 FALSE
14-61 A 267300 FALSE
14-44 A 18500 FALSE
14-364 A 24500 FALSE
14-361 A 359000 FALSE
14-360 A 6100 FALSE
14-393 A 22600 FALSE
14-356 A 380800 FALSE
14-392 A 22800 FALSE
14-391 A 21100 FALSE
14-390 A 22100 FALSE
14-355 A 293600 FALSE
14-354 A 24400 FALSE
14-352 A 308800 FALSE
14-387 A 25800 FALSE
14-351 A 308100 FALSE
14-350 A 359500 FALSE
14-349 A 167100 FALSE
14-348 A 19900 FALSE
14-345 A 228300 FALSE
14-375 A 240000 FALSE
14-343 A 180000 FALSE
14-225 A 19700 Not on munimap, Zuber, Hayes FALSE
14-341 A 21300 FALSE
14-374 A 514000 FALSE
14-340 A 285200 FALSE
14-339 A 16300 FALSE
14-373 A 272900 FALSE
14-338 A 223000 FALSE
14-372 A 304700 FALSE
14-337 A 247900 FALSE
14-370 A 341700 FALSE
14-369 A 272800 FALSE
14-368 A 377100 FALSE
14-384 A 299600 FALSE
14-378 A 195400 FALSE
14-379 A 336200 FALSE
14-383 A 20700 FALSE
14-381 A 331600 FALSE
14-380 A 21600 FALSE
14-327 A 53900 FALSE
15-125 A 253600 FALSE



14-328 A 38200 FALSE
14-332 A 174200 FALSE
14-329 A 344100 FALSE
14-333 A 254300 FALSE
14-334 A 18300 FALSE
14-313 A 255100 FALSE
14-335 A 184800 FALSE
14-309 A 206600 FALSE
14-336 A 67500 FALSE
14-307 A 132000 FALSE
14-107 A 321400 FALSE
14-59 A 350800 FALSE
14-53 A 20400 FALSE
14-58 A 286800 FALSE
14-52 A 20400 FALSE
14-51 A 293500 FALSE
14-56 A 2100 FALSE
14-55 A 21100 FALSE
14-50 A 20500 FALSE
14-47 A 263900 FALSE
10-41 A 32400 FALSE
14-54 A 160200 FALSE
10-43 TE 18400 town FALSE
10-44 A 40900 FALSE
10-45 A 44600 FALSE
14-305 A 17500 FALSE
14-135 CI 0 LAE Tennis Courts FALSE
14-222 A 15700 FALSE
14-138 A 323000 FALSE
14-221 A 142400 FALSE
14-139 A 283200 FALSE
14-140 A 240400 FALSE
14-141 A 23000 FALSE
14-142 A 236100 FALSE
14-77 A 20500 Not on munimap, Bauman, Stowell FALSE
14-320 A 19300 Not on munimap, Kerrigain, Jackson FALSE
14-75 A 59100 Not on munimap, Lannon, Grant FALSE
14-262 A 285600 FALSE



Sum of Assessment Column Labels
Row Labels A CI F RM RN TE Grand Total
10-11 335100 335100
10-12 67200 67200
10-13 373800 373800
10-15 371700 371700
10-16 425800 425800
10-17 112700 112700
10-18 616400 616400
10-20 644400 644400
10-21 456100 456100
10-22 442100 442100
10-23 488500 488500
10-28 116800 116800
10-29 457100 457100
10-30 465100 465100
10-31 445600 445600
10-32 430800 430800
10-33 787200 787200
10-34 369000 369000
10-35 460400 460400
10-36 1266500 1266500
10-37 311700 311700
10-38 87200 87200
10-39 685500 685500
10-47 39100 39100
10-48 39100 39100
10-49 32900 32900
10-50 42000 42000
10-53 282000 282000
10-55 39400 39400
10-56 39000 39000
10-58 27800 27800
10-59 25700 25700
10-61 65400 65400
10-62 8500 8500
10-7 24500 24500
10-8 385300 385300
14-1 650600 650600
14-120 190300 190300
14-143 226300 226300
14-144 287500 287500
14-145 343700 343700
14-146 243700 243700
14-147 312900 312900
14-148 0 0
14-149 197400 197400



14-150 428100 428100
14-151 419600 419600
14-153 455600 455600
14-155 594400 594400
14-156 514500 514500
14-157 440300 440300
14-158 543300 543300
14-159 411900 411900
14-160 469000 469000
14-161 636100 636100
14-162 371500 371500
14-163 440400 440400
14-164 474200 474200
14-165 0 0
14-167 455500 455500
14-168 454600 454600
14-169 434900 434900
14-170 454200 454200
14-171 543700 543700
14-172 451200 451200
14-173 619800 619800
14-174 399300 399300
14-176 349000 349000
14-177 361200 361200
14-178 736500 736500
14-179 553000 553000
14-180 416200 416200
14-181 562500 562500
14-182 587000 587000
14-183 531800 531800
14-184 143500 143500
14-185 600800 600800
14-186 568700 568700
14-189 597400 597400
14-190 461900 461900
14-191 436900 436900
14-192 455200 455200
14-193 496800 496800
14-194 533900 533900
14-196 453200 453200
14-197 149700 149700
14-198 264600 264600
14-199 433700 433700
14-2 473300 473300
14-200 490700 490700
14-201 511000 511000
14-202 146800 146800



14-203 419200 419200
14-204 598000 598000
14-205 605600 605600
14-206 284100 284100
14-216 237400 237400
14-217 196800 196800
14-228 243500 243500
14-234 271400 271400
14-235 147300 147300
14-237 287000 287000
14-239 284100 284100
14-240 156400 156400
14-241 245500 245500
14-242 358900 358900
14-244 193500 193500
14-245 408500 408500
14-247 274900 274900
14-249 255200 255200
14-250 302700 302700
14-251 247900 247900
14-252 324300 324300
14-253 358900 358900
14-254 143700 143700
14-256 297000 297000
14-257 39100 39100
14-258 31100 31100
14-260 246000 246000
14-261 19800 19800
14-263 304300 304300
14-266 478300 478300
14-267 21300 21300
14-268 22300 22300
14-269 22300 22300
14-270 21500 21500
14-271 19500 19500
14-272 293100 293100
14-273 152800 152800
14-274 252400 252400
14-275 201700 201700
14-276 295100 295100
14-277 20700 20700
14-278 20400 20400
14-279 262300 262300
14-281 287600 287600
14-283 247200 247200
14-284 291000 291000
14-285 199100 199100



14-286 305800 305800
14-287 256000 256000
14-288 20700 20700
14-290 298400 298400
14-291 244300 244300
14-292 261400 261400
14-293 187800 187800
14-294 197200 197200
14-295 193900 193900
14-296 209500 209500
14-299 222400 222400
14-300 19400 19400
14-301 18300 18300
14-302 18400 18400
14-303 191700 191700
14-304 18300 18300
14-310 239700 239700
14-311 285700 285700
14-312 20100 20100
14-314 19400 19400
14-315 261100 261100
14-316 270800 270800
14-317 298100 298100
14-32 211000 211000
14-321 275500 275500
14-322 214000 214000
14-324 19700 19700
14-325 237500 237500
14-33 164200 164200
14-34 20400 20400
14-35 297000 297000
14-37 327100 327100
14-38 25700 25700
14-4 466400 466400
14-40 222200 222200
14-43 160800 160800
14-45 247700 247700
14-48 20400 20400
14-490 0 0
14-5 465300 465300
14-6 517500 517500
14-69 190800 190800
14-7 465600 465600
15-100 259500 259500
15-101 35600 35600
15-123 267300 267300
15-126 300200 300200



15-127 19700 19700
15-128 193200 193200
15-129 189800 189800
15-131 9600 9600
15-132 313200 313200
15-135 13500 13500
15-136 13600 13600
15-137 146000 146000
15-141 321300 321300
15-143 20900 20900
15-144 30800 30800
15-145 350200 350200
15-147 19300 19300
15-148 393100 393100
15-149 278000 278000
15-150 350700 350700
15-99 218800 218800
14-233 17500 17500
14-232 249100 249100
14-166 274100 274100
14-231 194100 194100
14-230 194700 194700
14-226 446700 446700
14-218 204600 204600
14-224 20700 20700
14-219 173900 173900
14-220 275300 275300
14-223 227900 227900
14-207 299300 299300
14-208 196800 196800
14-215 239100 239100
14-213 18900 18900
14-209 239100 239100
14-212 19000 19000
14-210 231200 231200
14-211 289300 289300
14-119 342600 342600
14-118 230500 230500
14-121 361000 361000
14-122 13400 13400
14-116 219000 219000
14-124 220700 220700
14-114 212700 212700
14-113 321900 321900
14-112 19500 19500
14-111 241300 241300
14-127 234300 234300



14-129 258600 258600
14-110 303000 303000
14-109 239300 239300
14-108 19500 19500
14-130 19500 19500
14-131 41400 41400
14-94 169700 169700
14-95 349900 349900
14-91 182500 182500
14-96 18600 18600
14-97 242100 242100
14-98 19100 19100
14-89 19100 19100
14-86 226700 226700
14-100 252800 252800
14-101 19500 19500
14-102 193700 193700
14-103 19500 19500
14-84 200300 200300
14-83 182600 182600
14-36 355000 355000
14-71 221800 221800
14-90 25400 25400
14-68 345700 345700
14-67 20600 20600
14-73 20700 20700
14-74 17600 17600
14-66 187900 187900
14-65 14500 14500
14-24 574200 574200
14-23 564000 564000
14-22 530100 530100
14-21 587500 587500
14-20 390400 390400
14-19 407000 407000
14-18 436300 436300
14-17 2028 2028
14-15 360300 360300
14-30 455900 455900
14-11 24900 24900
14-10 139500 139500
14-8 461600 461600
14-29 262000 262000
14-28 219400 219400
14-27 205500 205500
14-26 282900 282900
14-365 276800 276800



14-104 352200 352200
14-82 185100 185100
14-362 295900 295900
14-81 20400 20400
14-80 244500 244500
14-76 350200 350200
14-63 246500 246500
14-61 267300 267300
14-44 18500 18500
14-364 24500 24500
14-361 359000 359000
14-360 6100 6100
14-393 22600 22600
14-356 380800 380800
14-392 22800 22800
14-391 21100 21100
14-390 22100 22100
14-355 293600 293600
14-354 24400 24400
14-352 308800 308800
14-387 25800 25800
14-351 308100 308100
14-350 359500 359500
14-349 167100 167100
14-348 19900 19900
14-345 228300 228300
14-375 240000 240000
14-343 180000 180000
14-341 21300 21300
14-374 514000 514000
14-340 285200 285200
14-339 16300 16300
14-373 272900 272900
14-338 223000 223000
14-372 304700 304700
14-337 247900 247900
14-370 341700 341700
14-369 272800 272800
14-368 377100 377100
14-384 299600 299600
14-378 195400 195400
14-379 336200 336200
14-383 20700 20700
14-381 331600 331600
14-380 21600 21600
14-327 53900 53900
15-125 253600 253600



14-328 38200 38200
14-332 174200 174200
14-329 344100 344100
14-333 254300 254300
14-334 18300 18300
14-313 255100 255100
14-335 184800 184800
14-309 206600 206600
14-336 67500 67500
14-307 132000 132000
14-107 321400 321400
14-59 350800 350800
14-53 20400 20400
14-58 286800 286800
14-52 20400 20400
14-51 293500 293500
14-56 2100 2100
14-55 21100 21100
14-50 20500 20500
14-47 263900 263900
10-41 32400 32400
14-54 160200 160200
10-43 18400 18400
10-44 40900 40900
10-45 44600 44600
14-305 17500 17500
14-135 0 0
14-222 15700 15700
14-138 323000 323000
14-221 142400 142400
14-139 283200 283200
14-140 240400 240400
14-141 23000 23000
14-142 236100 236100
14-225 19700 19700
14-77 20500 20500
14-320 19300 19300
14-75 59100 59100
14-262 285600 285600
Grand Total 48123200 0 22751900 13855328 4727600 69100 89527128



Row Labels Sum of Assessment
A 48123200
F 22751900
TE 69100
CI 0
RM 13855328
RN 4727600
Grand Total 89527128

F = Lake Front

A = Lake Access

RN = River North (Above Mckinnon Bridge, Direct Lake Access via Kayak, Canoe, Small Fishing Boat)

RM = River Middle (South of Mckinnon Bridge, North of LAE Marina, Direct Lake Access)

TE = Tax Exempt, Town owned (didn't pay taxes?)

CI = Commercial/Industrial

Town list shows 367 properties, APDVD Lot 14-506 shows up on that list and accounts for $178,000 

on their $89,937,828 total assessment
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